
Edison Primary - Term Dates 2022/23 

 
Please note that these are our anticipated term dates for the new academic year. We will keep you informed 

with any changes. 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

 

Thursday 1 & Friday 2 September 2022 Staff Training (school closed for pupils) 

Monday 5 September to Friday 21 October 2022 Autumn 1st half for pupils 

 Friday 21 October 2022 Last day of half-term school closes 1:30pm 

Monday 24 October to Monday 31 October 2022 Autumn half term break (school closed) 

Tuesday 1 November to Friday 16 December 2022 Autumn 2nd half for pupils 

Friday 16 December 2022 Last day of term school closes 1:30pm 

 Monday 19 December to Tuesday 3 January 2023 Christmas Break (school closed) 

 

Spring Term 2023 

Wednesday 4 January to Friday 10 February 2023 Spring 1st half for pupils 

Friday 10 February 2023 Last day of half- term  school closes 1:30pm 

Monday 13  February to Monday 20 February 2023 Spring half term break (school closed) 

Tuesday 21 February to Friday 31 March 2023 Spring 2nd half for pupils 

Friday 31 March 2023 Last day of term school closes 1:30pm 

Monday 3 April to Monday 17 April 2023 Easter break (school closed) 

 

Summer Term 2023 

Tuesday 18 April to Friday 26 May 2023 Summer 1st half for pupils 

Monday 1 May 2023 May Day Bank Holiday – (School closed) 

 Monday 8 May 2023 King’s Coronation Bank Holiday 

Friday 26 May 2023 Last day of half- term school closes 1:30pm 

Monday 29 May to Monday 5 June 2023 Summer half term break (school closed) 

Tuesday 6 June to Thursday 20 July 2023 Summer 2nd half for pupils 

Thursday 20 July 2023 Last day of term school closes 1:30pm 

 

*Reception only - Staggered start dates  
Wednesday 7 September to Friday 9 September – 8.45am to 11.45am (Breakfast club will be available from 
Wednesday 7 September) 
Monday 12 September to Friday 16 September – 8.45am to 1.15pm 
Monday 19 September – Pupils full time 8.45am to 3.45pm 
 
Please note after school provision commences from Monday 19 September 2022 


